Roy High School
Cedar High School

Bingham High School
Brighton High School

Cedar Valley High School
Davis High School

Pleasant Grove High School
Mountain Ridge High School
Fremont High School
Jordan High School

Lehi High School

American Fork High School
Bountiful High School
Maple Mountain High School
Alta High School

Tooele High School

Woods Cross High School
West Jordan High School
Copper Hills High School
Bonneville High School
Olympus High School

Provo High School
Timpview High School
Riverton High School
Westlake High School
Skyline High School
Wasatch High School
Weber High School

Bear River High School
Ogden High School
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1071492
65970

20236
20139
19977
16044
15415
14271
14261
13253
12845
11002
10709
10021
9947
9555
9415
9320
8882
8647
8547
8537
8382
8379
8256
8179
8043
7996
7747
7426

East High School

Mountain View High School

Corner Canyon High School
Skyridge High School
Cottonwood High School
Park City High School
Spanish Fork High School
Farmington High School
West High School
Herriman High School
Logan High School

Sky View High School
Ridgeline High School
Highland High School
Northridge High School
Box Elder High School
Green Canyon High School
Dixie High School

Granger High School
Murray High School

Kearns High School
Mountain Crest High School
Timpanogos High School
Clearfield High School
Stansbury High School
Orem High School
Providence Hall High School
Cyprus High School

Layton High School
Springville High School

7034
6988

6956
6821
6676
5796
4936
4924
4720
4257
3996
3940
3935
3598
3568
3501
3459
3332
3294
2939
2898
2850
2811
2722
2545
2421
2416
2319
2207
2172
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Hillcrest High School 2145 Pine View High School
Grand County High School 1976 Manti High School
Hunter High School 1947 Hurricane High School
Grantsville High School 1899 Merit College Prep Academy
Ben Lomond High School 1888 San Juan High School
Taylorsville High School 1881 Real Salt Lake Academy
Union High School 1766
South Sevier High School 1163
Morgan High School 1146
Juan Diego Catholic High School 1098
Summit Academy High School 1097
Juab High School 1023
Uintah High School 986
Viewmont High School 911
Salem Hills High School 807
Freedom Preparatory Academy 672
Payson High School 639
Tintic High School 573
Syracuse High School 559
South Summit High School 524
Lone Peak High School 429
Richfield High School 412
Utah Military Acad- Camp Williams 405
Crimson Cliffs High School 359
Canyon View High School 277
Rockwell High School 274
Delta High School 225
Desert Hills High School 176
Utah Military Academy - Hillfield 155
North Sanpete High School 127

112
75
64
62
62
38



