

UTAHWEB STATS REPORT: MAY

	Roy High School	101492		East High School	/034
2	Cedar High School	65970	32	Mountain View High School	6988
3	Bingham High School	20236	33	Corner Canyon High School	6956
4	Brighton High School	20139	34	Skyridge High School	6821
5	Cedar Valley High School	19977	35	Cottonwood High School	6676
6	Davis High School	16044	36	Park City High School	5796
7	Pleasant Grove High School	15415	37	Spanish Fork High School	4936
8	Mountain Ridge High School	14271	38	Farmington High School	4924
9	Fremont High School	14261	39	West High School	4720
10	Jordan High School	13253	40	Herriman High School	4257
11	Lehi High School	12845	41	Logan High School	3996
12	American Fork High School	11002	42	Sky View High School	3940
13	Bountiful High School	10709	43	Ridgeline High School	3935
14	Maple Mountain High School	10021	44	Highland High School	3598
15	Alta High School	9947	45	Northridge High School	3568
16	Tooele High School	9555	46	Box Elder High School	3501
17	Woods Cross High School	9415	47	Green Canyon High School	3459
18	West Jordan High School	9320	48	Dixie High School	3332
19	Copper Hills High School	8882	49	Granger High School	3294
20	Bonneville High School	8647	50	Murray High School	2939
21	Olympus High School	8547	51	Kearns High School	2898
22	Provo High School	8537	52	Mountain Crest High School	2850
23	Timpview High School	8382	53	Timpanogos High School	2811
24	Riverton High School	8379	54	Clearfield High School	2722
25	Westlake High School	8256	55	Stansbury High School	2545
26	Skyline High School	8179	56	Orem High School	2421
27	Wasatch High School	8043	57	Providence Hall High School	2416
28	Weber High School	7996	58	Cyprus High School	2319
29	Bear River High School	7747	59	Layton High School	2207
30	Ogden High School	7426	60	Springville High School	2172



UTAHWEB STATS REPORT: MAY

61	Hillcrest High School	2145	91	Pine View High School	112
62	Grand County High School	1976	92	Manti High School	75
63	Hunter High School	1947	93	Hurricane High School	64
64	Grantsville High School	1899	94	Merit College Prep Academy	62
65	Ben Lomond High School	1888	95	San Juan High School	62
66	Taylorsville High School	1881	96	Real Salt Lake Academy	38
67	Union High School	1766			
68	South Sevier High School	1163			
69	Morgan High School	1146			
70	Juan Diego Catholic High School	1098			
71	Summit Academy High School	1097			
72	Juab High School	1023			
73	Uintah High School	986			
74	Viewmont High School	911			
75	Salem Hills High School	807			
76	Freedom Preparatory Academy	672			
77	Payson High School	639			
78	Tintic High School	573			
79	Syracuse High School	559			
80	South Summit High School	524			
81	Lone Peak High School	429			
82	Richfield High School	412			
83	Utah Military Acad- Camp Williams	405			
84	Crimson Cliffs High School	359			
85	Canyon View High School	277			
86	Rockwell High School	274			
87	Delta High School	225			
88	Desert Hills High School	176			
89	Utah Military Academy - Hillfield	155			
90	North Sanpete High School	127			